
'DBSP25012025 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 226

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908123 DELIOT EVAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

07118180 MARQUES ALEX (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
07116940 BERTRAND STEVEN (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
  ()

P - G

02105484 DROCOURT ARNAUD (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02105469 MILANETTO JOHN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
06709779 SARRAZIN DYLAN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

03901008 BINDA SAMUEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908722 BINDA BASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

07121300 QUENOT DYLAN (0210320/LE CARREAU DE PAGNY)
07121980 BANSEPT HERVÉ (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07118674 MUZEAU FLORIAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

P - G

07117660 MAGNIN ERIC (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07107490 CHARTON ERIC (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

08909662 BERGERY ALEXIS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
  ()

G - P

03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
07118390 COULON AXEL (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
  ()

05105524 BILLY SEBASTIEN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02125740 MIMANT MICHEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

P - G

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07120130 DUCLOS MATHIEU (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07116123 CHEVALLIER JONATHAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

05105524 BILLY SEBASTIEN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02125740 MIMANT MICHEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
06709779 SARRAZIN DYLAN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

P - G

07117660 MAGNIN ERIC (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07107490 CHARTON ERIC (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
  ()

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07118674 MUZEAU FLORIAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

G - P

07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
06709779 SARRAZIN DYLAN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

07117660 MAGNIN ERIC (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07107490 CHARTON ERIC (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

G - P

07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
06709779 SARRAZIN DYLAN (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P



'2025_01_25 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 169

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909232 AYDIN KADIR (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02124491 ROYER LENNY (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02127091 THIOURT EDDY (0210320/LE CARREAU DE PAGNY)
  ()

03909343 NYDEGGER CORENTIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02512969 NYDEGGER GILLES (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

03909868 MICHAUD FRANCK (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03909723 ROBERT MATHIEU (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

07008542 BAHNAM AMMAR (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
05200367 LACOMBE HERVÉ (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
  ()

P - G

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101745 DROCOURT DAVID ALEXANDRE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909864 GAILLARD VICTOR (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908145 BOURQUIN BENJAMIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
  ()

G - P

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907212 MATIVET JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

02126615 PILLOT PHILIPPE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02127802 FAY MICKAËL (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

G - P

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03909636 CARON RÉMI (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

07122573 CHAFFIN JESSY (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
00300396 RIVERAIN SÉBASTIEN (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
  ()

03909289 BACHET JÉROME (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909338 TOMASETTI DIDIER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101745 DROCOURT DAVID ALEXANDRE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

P - G

07008542 BAHNAM AMMAR (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
05200367 LACOMBE HERVÉ (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
  ()

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907212 MATIVET JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909864 GAILLARD VICTOR (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

02124491 ROYER LENNY (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02127091 THIOURT EDDY (0210320/LE CARREAU DE PAGNY)
  ()

07122573 CHAFFIN JESSY (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
00300396 RIVERAIN SÉBASTIEN (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02124491 ROYER LENNY (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02127091 THIOURT EDDY (0210320/LE CARREAU DE PAGNY)
  ()

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101745 DROCOURT DAVID ALEXANDRE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

P - G

07008542 BAHNAM AMMAR (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
05200367 LACOMBE HERVÉ (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
  ()

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909864 GAILLARD VICTOR (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101745 DROCOURT DAVID ALEXANDRE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

07008542 BAHNAM AMMAR (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
05200367 LACOMBE HERVÉ (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
  ()

G - P


